Control Voltage Range
Input Specifications (Ta=25℃)
Must Turn-on Voltage
Must Turn-off Voltage
Maximum Input Current
5
5
12

General Specifications
Product Description
Ordering Information
MOSFET Output
Control Voltage: 5VDC, 12VDC, 24VDC
Load Current: 2A, 3A, 4A, 5A
Dielectric Strength: 2500Vrms
RoHS Compliant
Optional socket, rail mounting
2
Load Current
2: 2Amp
3: 3Amp
4: 4Amp
5: 5Amp
-5
Control Voltage
5: 5VDC
12: 12VDC
24: 24VDC
48: 48VDC
60: 60VDC
D
Blank:
without socket
D: with socket
Customized Code
KSGD  Series Single Phase DC Output
 (XXX)
(1)Part numbers available are listed in the table below.
2A 3A 4A 5A
KSGD24D2-5(D) KSGD24D3-5(D) KSGD24D4-5(D) KSGD24D5-5(D)
KSGD48D2-5(D) KSGD48D3-5(D) KSGD48D4-5(D) KSGD48D5-5(D)
KSGD24D2-12(D) KSGD24D3-12(D) KSGD24D4-12(D) KSGD24D5-12(D)
KSGD48D2-12(D) KSGD48D3-12(D) KSGD48D4-12(D) KSGD48D5-12(D)
KSGD24D2-24(D) KSGD24D3-24(D) KSGD24D4-24(D) KSGD24D5-24(D)
KSGD48D2-24(D) KSGD48D3-24(D) KSGD48D4-24(D) KSGD48D5-24(D)
KSGD24D2-48(D) KSGD24D3-48(D) KSGD24D4-48(D) KSGD24D5-48(D)
KSGD48D2-48(D) KSGD48D3-48(D) KSGD48D4-48(D) KSGD48D5-48(D)
KSGD24D2-60(D) KSGD24D3-60(D) KSGD24D4-60(D) KSGD24D5-60(D)
KSGD48D2-60(D) KSGD48D3-60(D) KSGD48D4-60(D) KSGD48D5-60(D)
5VDC
12VDC
24VDC
48VDC
60VDC
Rev.4.1,07-18-2023  Specifications are subject to change without notice. For any questions, please contact our technical support.
Please visit us at www.i-autoc.com Copyright © 2023 Xiamen Kudom Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd.
Suitable for DC motor, electromagnetic valve, electromagnet control, and etc.
Outline Dimensions
Applications
Maximum On-State Voltage Drop@Rated Current
Maximum Turn-on Time
Maximum Surge Current (@10 ms)
Maximum Off-State Leakage Current@Rated Load Voltage
Maximum Turn-off Time
2A
3A
4A
5A
20Apk
30Apk
40Apk
50Apk
1ms
1ms
0.1mA
0.3VDC
KSGD  Series Single Phase DC Output
without Socket with Socket
General Specifications (Ta=25℃)